Certificate
No.: 968/EZ 179.07/20
Product tested Analog Repeater Power Supply Certificate
holder
HIMA Paul Hildebrandt
GmbH
Albert-Bassermann-Str. 28
68782 Brühl
Germany
Type designation H 6200A,
Details see "Revision List of H 6200A"
Codes and standards IEC 61508 Parts 1-7:2010
EN ISO 13849-1:2015
EN 62061:2005 + AC:2010 + A1:2013 +
A2:2015
EN 61511-1:2017+ A1:2017
EN 50156-1:2015
EN 12067-2:2004
EN 298:2012
NFPA 85:2019
NFPA 86:2019
NFPA 72:2019
EN 61131-2:2007
EN 61326-3-1:2017
Intended application Safety-related Analog Repeater Power Supply 4 - 20 mA for process control and
machinery. The safe state is defined as output current below 0.5 mA.